7 Functions of Marketing:
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

5 Marketing Utilities
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

Two different types of Competition. Give examples. 
1. 
2. 
Decision Making
1. 
2. 
Buying Motives
1. 
2. 
Define Green Marketing.

Define Price Gouging.
[bookmark: _GoBack]State the following Government regulators and their task.
FDA
CPSC
EPA
OSHA
EEOC


3 different Market Segmentation with examples:
1. 
2. 
3. 

What is commission?



7 Steps of a Sale.
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 





